LED POST TOP LAMP SERIES
Product Description
The LED Post Top Lamp is a cost effective alternative for HID/Metal Halide
without having to replace the existing fixture. Suitable for numerous
applications, its breakthrough heat sink design allows the LED Post Top Lamp
to be used within enclosed areas. Its exceptional performance provides
immediate payback and will require no maintenance for years to come.
!

_________________________________________________
Prepared By: _____________________ Date: ____________
C
2625 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE 330
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA  91361
TEL: 877.292.4607
EMAIL:  info@ledenergyrevolution.com
WEB: www.ledenergyrevolution.com
!
Model No. Watts THD
Color Temp.
CCT (K)
CRI Lumens Efficacy Dimensions
(Length x Diameter)
Base Beam Angle
L-COR15-WW-UNV-5-MD 15 <15% 3000K >80 1800 120 6.9” x 2.8” Medium 360
L-COR15-SW-UNV-5-MD 15 <15% 4000K >80 1800 120 6.9” x 2.8” Medium 360
L-COR15-CW-UNV-5-MD 15 <15% 5000K >80 1800 120 6.9” x 2.8” Medium 360
L-COR20-WW-UNV-5-MG 20 <15% 3000K >80 2400 120 8.1” x 2.8” Mogul 360
L-COR20-SW-UNV-5-MG 20 <15% 4000K >80 2400 120 8.1” x 2.8” Mogul 360
L-COR20-CW-UNV-5-MG 20 <15% 5000K >80 2400 120 8.1” x 2.8” Mogul 360
L-COR36-WW-UNV-5-MG 36 <15% 3000K >80 4320 120 9.6” x 3.7” Mogul 360
L-COR36-SW-UNV-5-MG 36 <15% 4000K >80 4320 120 9.6” x 3.7” Mogul 360
L-COR36-CW-UNV-5-MG 36 <15% 5000K >80 4320 120 9.6” x 3.7” Mogul 360
L-COR45-WW-UNV-5-MG 45 <15% 3000K >80 5400 120 10.8” x 3.7” Mogul 360
L-COR45-SW-UNV-5-MG 45 <15% 4000K >80 5400 120 10.8” x 3.7” Mogul 360
L-COR45-CW-UNV-5-MG 45 <15% 5000K >80 5400 120 10.8” x 3.7” Mogul 360
!
Photometry
Installation Instructions
1. Turn off power to fixture